

## VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND VISUAL ARTS

Approved by AICTE, Govt. of Maharashtra, DTE, DOA & Affiliated to University of Mumbai || NAAC Accredited with "A" Grade || || ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute ||

|| NBA Accredited Programs: COMP. ENGG./I.T. ||

Office: Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Mob.: +91 - 91372 24047 | E-mail: principal@pvppcoe.ac.in | Web: www.pvppcoe.ac.in

Founder:

President:

Vice President:

General Secretary :

LATE MANOHAR PHALKE

SHRI NANDKUMAR M. KATKAR

SHRI RAVINDRA V. GHORPADE

ADV. APPASAHEB S. DESAI

M.L.C.

Treasurer:

Campus Director:

Principal:

ADV. AMIT A. DESAI PROF. ASHOK CHAVAN

DR. ALAM N. SHAIKH

28/07/2025

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's college of ENGG. & visual Arts.

## APPLIED ARTS

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

FIRST YEAR

PARTICULARS	OPEN CATEGORY	OBC/EBC/ EWS CATEGORY	SBC/VJ/NT CATEGORY GIRLS SCHOLARSHI P	SC/ST CATEGORY	J & K QUOTA
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority					
* Tuition fees	76991.00	38496.00	0.00	0.00	15000.00
* Development fees	10009.00	10009.00		0.00	15000.00
OTHER FEES	10003.00	10009.00	10009.00	0.00	5000.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	62.00	62.00	60.00	60.00	
Amartya Shiksha Yojna	701.00	701.00	62.00	62.00	62.00
Examination Fees	2412.00		701.00	701.00	701.00
Exam marksheets Fees		2412.00	2412.00	2412.00	2412.00
Exam From Fees	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
University Fees	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
omversity rees	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR 2025-26	90695.00	52200.00	13704.00	3695.00	23695.00

Notes:-\*1) Final fees as decidee by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held on 18.06.2025.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padraabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbu - 400 022

Scholarship Depl.

Registrar
Vesantdade Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering to Cisago Arts
Santdade Patil Liberary and Complex Easte

Vasantoada Pari Liberarias di Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Pidhan purlan Vasantdada Paul Mars, Sieu, Man bai - 200 022

Principal
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Sion. Chunabhatti, Mumbai-400 022